
 

 

फ़ा स0ं/F. No.: C-11015/106/2023-Admin(P-II)                09.05.2025  

आईसीएमआर-एनआईआरआरसीएच, मुंबई के ÿशासिनक संवगª पदŌ के िलए पåरणाम के सबंंध म¤ 

शुिĦपý 

CORRIGENDUM REGARDING THE RESULTS FOR THE ADMINISTRATIVE CADRE 

POSTS OF THE ICMR-NIRRCH, MUMBAI 

संशोिधत पåरणाम नोिटस सं´या एफ. स.ं: सी-11015/106/2023-एडिमन (पी-II) िदनांक: 16.04.2024 के संदभª म¤, एक उÌमीदवार 

के अनभुव अंकŌ म¤ संशोधन िकया गया ह,ै और इसिलए उस उÌमीदवार का पåरणाम नीच ेिदए अनसुार सधुारा गया है: 

With reference to the revised result notice no. F. No.: C-11015/106/2023-Admin(P-II)       dated: 16.04.2024, 

there is an amendment in experience marks of one candidate, and hence the result of that candidate is rectified as 

below:  

आवेदन सं´या 
APPLICATION 

NUMBER 

हॉल िटकट सं´या 
HALL TICKET NUMBER 

अËयथê का नाम 
NAME OF 

CANDIDATE 

सीबीटी अकं 
CBT 

MARKS 

अनुभव अकं 
EXPERIENCE 

MARKS 

कुल अकं 
TOTAL 
MARKS 

िटÈपिणयां 
REMARKS 

UDC20240794 DL2501PUN727UCG2019 WORLIKAR 
PRATIM PRADEEP 

वरलीकर ÿितम ÿदीप 

64.43 2 66.43 उÌमीदवार न ेसारÖवत ब§क म¤ अपनी 
नौकरी से संबंिधत अनुभव अंकŌ के 
आवटंन के िलए आवÔयक ÿासिंगक 
कायª अनुभव को ÿमािणत करने वाले 
दÖतावजे ÿÖततु िकए। 
Candidate has submitted 
documentation evidencing 
relevant work experience 
necessary for the allocation of 
experience marks related to 
his employment at Saraswat 
Bank. 

 

अÆय अËयिथªयŌ के पåरणाम िदनांक 16.04.2025 कì सचूना Ĭारा घोिषत पåरणाम के समान ही रह¤गे। 

Results of other candidates shall remain the same as declared vide notice dated 16.04.2025. 
 

 

 

ह0/- 

िनदशेक/ Director 

आईसीएमआर-एनआईआरआरसीएच/ICMR-NIRRCH 


